Last updated 23-02-2011  Ver. 3.0
Overview
Service providers offering Metro Ethernet services to their customers need a way to bridge the distance between
the central office (CO) or point-of-presence (POP) to the customer’s premises. This is usually achieved by running
fiber optic cable up to the customer premises or nearby. Since the customer premises and the vicinity around it,
are typically wired with copper, there is a need for simple and
affordable fiber to copper media conversion. RealTime 4-10/100 Base-
TX ports Media Converter RMC-4EF is designed to cater this

Mounting Desktop
Last updated 23-02-2011  Ver. 3.0
Ordering Information
Product Model No. Wavelength
(nm)
Single/
Dual Fiber
Single/
Multi mode
Power
Supply
Supported Link
Distance(Km)
RMC-4EFMDA-05 1310 Dual MM AC 5
RMC-4EFMDDX-05 1310 Dual MM DC 5
RMC-4EFSDA-25 1310 Dual SM AC 25
RMC-4EFSDDX-25 1310 Dual SM DC 25
RMC-4EFSDA-40 1310 Dual SM AC 40
RMC-4EFSDDX-40 1310 Dual SM DC 40
RMC-4EFSDA-60 1310 Dual SM AC 60
RMC-4EFSDDX-60 1310 Dual SM DC 60
RMC-4EFSDA-100 1310 Dual SM AC 100
RMC-4EFSDDX-100 1310 Dual SM DC 100
RMC-4EFSSA-20A 1310T/1550R Single SM AC 20
RMC-4EFSSA-20B 1550T/1310R Single SM AC 20
RMC-4EFSSDX-20A 1310T/1550R Single SM AC 20
RMC-4EFSSDX-20B 1550T/1310R Single SM DC 20
Note: “X” is 48V DC powering option. Other variations of DC powering are also available on request. Please
contact factory for other options.
RealTime reserves the right to change or modify or update or clarify specifications without notice in the interest of technological advancement.